SEGMENTO HOTELARIA NACIONAL — 22 TRIMESTRE — OUTROS

HOTEL ROOM NIGHTS VAR (%) VENDAS VAR (%)

HILTON
DEVILLE
HOTELARIA BRASIL
GRAND HYATT
GJP HOTEIS
CLUB MED
NACIONAL INN
PESTANA
OTHON
TRAVEL INN
PLAZA INN
PROMENADE

COSTA DO SAUIPE

BRISTOL HOTEIS &
RESORTS

REDE PLAZA
MARRIOTT
DEMAIS
TOTAL

2018

10.431
16.994
10.431
4.947
7.669
99
9.188
5.181
8.643
8.659
4.349
1.283
1.153

1.821

349
59
1.202.609
1.293.865

2019

16.479
17.936
16.479
8.280
8.015
299
13.777
8.568
7.554
6.160
4.402
4.186
1.495

1.513

276
224
1.405.316
1.520.959

58,0%
5,5%
58,0%
67,4%
4,5%
202,0%
49,9%
65,4%
-12,6%
-28,9%
1,2%
226,3%
29,7%

-16,9%
-20,9%
279,7%
16,86%
17,6%

2018

3.334.433
4.137.291
2.330.390
2.813.837
2.444.530
224.350
1.409.872
1.388.606
2.681.702
2.045.017
827.543
287.185
489.820

379.254

123.048
60.619

236.540.597
261.518.094

2019

4.785.657
4.529.784
3.534.299
2.917.442
2.524.389
2.368.275
1.903.893
1.892.658
1.762.537
1.363.070
845.695
706.552
405.410

330.467

92.591
38.582

271.682.020
301.683.321

43,5%
9,5%
51,7%
3,7%
3,3%
955,6%
35,0%
36,3%
-34,3%
-33,3%
2,2%
146,0%
-17,2%
-12,9%
-24,8%
-36,4%
14,9%
15,3%

Bl ABRACORP
INTELIGENCIA DE DADOS



